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CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND

 
 (Established by an act of parliament of India, 2009) 
 
 

 
Date: 6th August 2018 

Interview cum Admission Notice 

Course: Ph.D. in Mass Communication (Session: 2018) 

A. General Instructions 

1. All Interested candidates are advised to refer PhD admission guidelines available on the 

University Website.  

2. The order of the merit will be finalized after actual verification from ORIGINAL mark sheet / 

certificates etc. 

3. Candidates are advised to see other important admission related documents (Admission 

procedure, documents required at the time of interview, Course Fee etc.) uploaded in the 

PhD Admission Page of University Website. 

4. All interested candidates need to report to the Respective Centre(s) at Central University of 

Jharkhand, Brambe Campus, Ranchi before 12:00 noon on the respective dates to book their 

candidature against the vacant seats. Timely reporting is necessary for booking your 

candidature for admission. Late reported candidate(s) will not be entertained at any 

circumstances.  

5. Venue for admission: Respective Centre, Central University of Jharkhand, Brambe Campus, 

Old CTI Building, Brambe, Ranchi-Lohardaga Road, Ranchi - 835205, Jharkhand.  

6. Candidates are advised to visit university website regularly for updates. 

7. In Case of any query, candidate may send an email to admission@cuj.ac.in 

 

 

NET/ JRF/GATE Qualified applicants applied through CUCET (Exempted 

form Entrance exam) 

SL. 
No. 

Application 
ID 

RollNo 
Candidate 

Name 
Gender Category 

Disabl
e 

Kashmi

ri  

Migran

t 

Defence 

Personal 
Sports 

Qualify 

Exam 

Name 

1.  

RP180139057 37304062 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 

PUTTA MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 

JRF(UGC/

CSIR/DBT

/ASRB/ET

C) 

2.  
RP180092096 22301465 

SANJAY KUMAR 

BISSOYI MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

3.  

RP180039969 27302213 

GARIMA 

GANGHARIYA FEMALE ST NO NO NO NO 

JRF(UGC/

CSIR/DBT

/ASRB/ET

C) 

4.  
RP180138368 37304061 

B J S PHANI 

KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

5.  
RP180135729 87315302 

AMIT KUMAR 

GUPTA MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

6.  
RP180030290 26301861 

AMEER SALMAN O 

M MALE OBC NO NO NO NO UGC 

7.  RP180107135 83314882 ASHIMA C M FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 
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8.  RP180088810 12300248 ANURAG GUPTA MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

9.  RP180070625 64308884 ADITYA UTTAM MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

10.  RP180018607 12300250 ANAMIKA FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO UGC 

11.  RP180087156 87315297 ANAMIKA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

12.  RP180068553 87315296 SHALINI KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

13.  RP180129123 64308891 VIKASH KUMAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

14.  RP180082182 65310978 VAISHALI RAJ FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

15.  RP180000109 68311773 RAHUL KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

16.  RP180020871 74312544 SUDHIR KUMAR MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

 

SL. 
No. 

Application 
RollNo 

Candidate 
Gender Category 

Disabl
e 

Kashmi
ri  

Defence 
Sport

s 
Qualifying 

Exam 
ID Name 

Migran
t 

Personal 

17 RP180092096 22301465 SANJAY KUMAR BISSOYI MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

18 RP180068553 87315296 SHALINI KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

19 RP180070299 14300399 
MAFIJUR RAHAMAN 
MALLICK MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

20 RP180020871 74312544 SUDHIR KUMAR MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

21 RP180076642 74312438 
JIBHAWANI KUMAR 
RAJAK MALE SC NO NO NO NO 

JRF(UGC/CSIR/
DBT/ASRB/ETC) 

22 RP180018607 12300250 ANAMIKA FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO UGC 

23 RP180000109 68311773 RAHUL KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

24 RP180030290 26301861 AMEER SALMAN O M MALE OBC NO NO NO NO UGC 

25 RP180039969 27302213 GARIMA GANGHARIYA FEMALE ST NO NO NO NO 
JRF(UGC/CSIR/
DBT/ASRB/ETC) 

26 RP180070625 64308884 ADITYA UTTAM MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

27 RP180082182 65310978 VAISHALI RAJ FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

28 RP180107135 83314882 ASHIMA C M FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

29 RP180135729 87315302 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

30 RP180138368 37304061 B J S PHANI KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

31 RP180087156 87315297 ANAMIKA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

32 RP180088810 12300248 ANURAG GUPTA MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

33 RP180129123 64308891 VIKASH KUMAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

34 RP180139057 37304062 
SANTHOSH KUMAR 
PUTTA MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 

JRF(UGC/CSIR/
DBT/ASRB/ETC) 

35 RP180128955 58308466 
ALEKHA 
SACHIDANANDA NAYAK MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

36 RP180084291 65310980 MUDIT SHARMA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

37 RP180056038 74312488 RASHMI VERMA FEMALE SC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

38 RP180029037 65310965 PRABHAT KUMAR MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO UGC 

39 RP180130850 74312543 ALOK KUMAR MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

40 RP180085254 68311792 SUMAN KUMAR MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

41 RP180059299 68311788 CHARU CHANDRALEKHA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

42 RP180055652 68311786 VIMAL KUMAR SINGH MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

43 RP180025180 68311778 TEJ NARAYAN RAM MALE SC NO NO NO NO UGC 

44 RP180001058 65310952 ARVIND MALE SC NO NO NO NO UGC 

45 RP180089592 68311796 
GANESH KUMAR 
RANJAN MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 

JRF(UGC/CSIR/
DBT/ASRB/ETC) 

46 RP180091195 51306778 SARITA BOSE FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 
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47 RP180095365 65310989 DUSHBIR SINGH MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 

JRF(UGC/CSIR/
DBT/ASRB/ETC) 

48 RP180106761 24301610 AMAN DEEP MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 
JRF(UGC/CSIR/
DBT/ASRB/ETC) 

49 RP180084619 65310981 MUDIT SHARMA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

50 RP180103679 72312147 KUMAR PRIYATAM MALE OBC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

51 RP180145782 55307515 SAGAR KANOJIA MALE SC NO NO NO NO NET/SLET 

 

Note: Any name not in the above list , but applied at CUCET 2018 with Central university of 

Jharkhand with valid scholarship / CUCET Score >= 50 are also eligible for the interview call for 

Ph.D. program in the respective department the candidate has applied. 

 

 

M.Phil qualified applicants applied through CUCET (Exempted form 

Entrance exam) 

 

SL. No. 
Application 

ID 
RollNo 

Candidate 
Name 

Gender Category Disable 
Kashmiri  

Migrant 

Defence 

Personal 
Sports Total 

1.  RP180120826 35303581 ABHISHEK DUBEY MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 56.25 

2.  RP180026061 64308903 SADDAM HOSSAIN MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 55.00 

3.  RP180084708 55307511 KIRTI SRIVASTAVA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 46.25 

4.  RP180135367 65311003 SUDHANSHU KUMAR KANTHA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 45.00 

5.  RP180146426 64308893 SHWETA SHRIVASTRI FEMALE SC NO NO NO NO 44.50 

6.  RP180088211 68311869 PRAGYA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 42.50 

7.  RP180112183 72312151 RAJKUMAR DAS MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 41.25 

8.  RP180111960 74312491 NAVJEET SHAHDEO MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 37.75 

9.  RP180005327 64308875 SHRAVAN KUMAR JHA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 35.75 

10.  RP180117993 65310997 PRITI KHICHI FEMALE SC NO NO NO NO 34.50 

11.  RP180087464 38304157 RAVINDRA KHEDEKAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO 34.50 

12.  RP180087063 68311793 AMIT KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 31.00 

13.  RP180091700 65310985 MOHD MUID MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 30.25 

14.  RP180100471 65310990 AMIT KUMAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO 30.00 

15.  RP180124549 74312494 SUMEDHA CHAUDHURY FEMALE GENERAL NO NO YES NO 29.50 

16.  RP180079338 68311791 ARTI KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 29.50 

17.  RP180081015 22301349 RAJSHEKHAR PANKAJ MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 28.00 

18.  RP180103736 64308886 KM ANKITA PANWAR FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 26.75 
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19.  RP180135124 55307512 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK MALE SC NO NO NO NO 25.00 

20.  RP180106477 38304156 AKSHAY SARAPH MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 23.25 

21.  RP180000825 64308874 KETE UTTAM ANANDRAO MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 23.00 

22.  RP180138485 16300683 ANUSHA PRIYADARSHNI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 21.75 

23.  RP180137929 55307513 PRADEEP KUMAR GAUTAM MALE SC NO NO NO NO 20.50 

24.  RP180109999 68311815 ARPITA PRIYADARSHI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 13.75 

25.  RP180091295 65310984 POONAM FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 11.75 

26.  RP180072813 29302605 GNANASEKAR M MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 11.25 

27.  RP180010810 40304697 AMBRISH PRAJAPATI MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 9.00 

 

  Mphil                   

SL. 
No. 

Application 
RollNo 

Candidate 
Gender Category Disable 

Kashmiri  Defence 
Sports 

Qualifying 
Exam ID Name Migrant Personal 

28 RP180137929 55307513 PRADEEP KUMAR GAUTAM MALE SC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

29 RP180124549 74312494 SUMEDHA CHAUDHURY FEMALE GENERAL NO NO YES NO M.PHIL. 

30 RP180120826 35303581 ABHISHEK DUBEY MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

31 RP180112183 72312151 RAJKUMAR DAS MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

32 RP180111960 74312491 NAVJEET SHAHDEO MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

33 RP180106477 38304156 AKSHAY SARAPH MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

34 RP180087464 38304157 RAVINDRA KHEDEKAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

35 RP180005327 64308875 SHRAVAN KUMAR JHA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

36 RP180010810 40304697 AMBRISH PRAJAPATI MALE OBC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

37 RP180000825 64308874 KETE UTTAM ANANDRAO MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

38 RP180079338 68311791 ARTI KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

39 RP180084708 55307511 KIRTI SRIVASTAVA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

40 RP180087063 68311793 AMIT KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

41 RP180100471 65310990 AMIT KUMAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

42 RP180103736 64308886 KM ANKITA PANWAR FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

43 RP180117993 65310997 PRITI KHICHI FEMALE SC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

44 RP180135124 55307512 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK MALE SC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

45 RP180135367 65311003 
SUDHANSHU KUMAR 
KANTHA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

46 RP180146426 64308893 SHWETA SHRIVASTRI FEMALE SC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

47 RP180081015 22301349 RAJSHEKHAR PANKAJ MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

48 RP180026061 64308903 SADDAM HOSSAIN MALE OBC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

49 RP180091295 65310984 POONAM FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

50 RP180091700 65310985 MOHD MUID MALE OBC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

51 RP180109999 68311815 ARPITA PRIYADARSHI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

52 RP180138485 16300683 ANUSHA PRIYADARSHNI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

53 RP180072813 29302605 GNANASEKAR M MALE OBC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

54 RP180088211 68311869 PRAGYA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

55 RP180090053 87315306 KRISHNA KUMAR NISHAD MALE OBC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

56 RP180094427 65310987 RAKESH RANJAN KUMAR MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

57 RP180061203 55307505 VIJAY LAXMI GAUTAM FEMALE SC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 
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58 RP180111464 65310994 PUSHPLATA FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO M.PHIL. 

 

Note: Any name not in the above list , but applied at CUCET 2018 with Central university of 

Jharkhand with valid scholarship / CUCET Score >= 50 are also eligible for the interview call for 

Ph.D. program in the respective department the candidate has applied. 

 

 

CUCET Score Card for CUCET appeared applicants as follows: 

SL. No. 
Application 

ID 
RollNo 

Candidate 
Name 

Gender Cateogry Disable 
Kashmiri  

Migrant 

Defence 

Personal 
Sports Total 

1.  RP180078441 16300682 GARGI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 59.25 

2.  RP180138437 51306780 SULAKSHANA BHATTACHARYA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 57.25 

3.  RP180050439 68311784 SHIVAM RASTOGI MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 57.00 

4.  RP180120825 35303580 ATUL MISHRA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 53.75 

5.  RP180051278 42305486 NITY FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 53.75 

6.  RP180034483 66311359 VISHNU ACHUTHA MENON MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 53.75 

7.  RP180009354 65311020 ROOPAK KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 51.75 

8.  RP180134458 35303582 MANISH KUMAR MALE GENERAL YES NO YES NO 51.50 

9.  RP180006660 58308461 RANJAN KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 51.50 

10.  RP180031599 34303198 JUTIKA HANDIQUE FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 51.25 

11.  RP180056077 55307519 NAVNEET MANI MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 50.75 

12.  RP180146425 64308892 RANJEET KUMAR MALE OBC YES NO NO NO 50.00 

13.  RP180071963 65310972 PUNEET KUMAR GUPTA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 50.00 

14.  RP180102870 51306779 SUMAN PATRA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 49.50 

15.  RP180044882 68311783 MAHIMA RANI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 49.50 

16.  RP180095411 87315298 YADAV ANANDSEN RAMNATH MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 48.75 

17.  RP180033459 21301085 TANVI TYAGI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 48.25 

18.  RP180087788 65311019 ANKUR KUMAR MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 46.50 

19.  RP180003459 26301856 NAVAS M MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 46.50 

20.  RP180033335 21301084 DIWAKAR DUBEY MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 46.50 

21.  RP180008592 12300247 GAURAV SINGH MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 46.50 

22.  RP180012061 68311775 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 46.25 

23.  RP180010812 65310958 ANUJ MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 46.25 

24.  RP180086153 65310982 MANU KAUSHIK MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 45.25 
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25.  RP180138752 40304707 KADAMBARI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 45.00 

26.  RP180123559 68311803 APRAJITA PATHAK FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 44.50 

27.  RP180053245 55307371 SUDHANSHU BAJPAI MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 43.75 

28.  RP180023147 65311016 SANKALP SHRIVASTAVA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 43.75 

29.  RP180000529 87315307 JYOTSANA SINHA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 43.50 

30.  RP180019211 21301099 SOURABH MESHRAM MALE SC NO NO NO NO 43.25 

31.  RP180017107 65311015 RAKESH YADAV MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 42.75 

32.  RP180001834 35303578 ROHTASH MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 42.00 

33.  RP180096738 21301090 SWETA RANI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 42.00 

34.  RP180045095 55307502 AVINASH TRIPATHI MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 42.00 

35.  RP180020175 65310960 RAHUL VAISH MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 41.75 

36.  RP180070830 68311790 SHIVANI KUMARI KESHRI FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 41.25 

37.  RP180001352 45305955 SAJEER K M MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 40.75 

38.  RP180064302 55307506 RANJITH E V MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 40.75 

39.  RP180132616 77312852 SANDEEP MAHALA MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 39.25 

40.  RP180046149 37304055 NOMULA RAJASEKHAR REDDY MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 39.25 

41.  RP180027416 80313628 IRFAN AHMAD YATTOO MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 39.00 

42.  RP180027114 82314760 AMALA T CHACKO FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 39.00 

43.  RP180134808 68311807 RAJIV RANJAN MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 38.75 

44.  RP180114178 83314883 MANJUSARANYA MM FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 38.75 

45.  RP180079434 65310975 ADARSH KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 38.75 

46.  RP180034478 28302494 ANUSHA VENKAT FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 38.75 

47.  RP180012949 65310959 KUSUMAKAR KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 38.75 

48.  RP180057607 68311787 GAURAV RANJAN MALE SC NO NO NO NO 38.50 

49.  RP180052909 26301863 RAMIS SALAM P MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 38.25 

50.  RP180132052 68311816 VARISHA RAVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 37.75 

51.  RP180006706 65310955 GAUHAR HEYAT MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 37.50 

52.  RP180073444 37304064 SAMEERA BHOI MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 37.25 

53.  RP180053574 86315029 NARESH SINGH MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 37.25 

54.  RP180059201 14300376 PRITAM SADHU MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 37.00 

55.  RP180054928 68311785 NISHA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 36.75 

56.  RP180072692 42305487 NARMADESH CHANDRA PATHAK MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 36.50 

57.  RP180115145 65310995 VIVEK KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 36.25 
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58.  RP180040391 72312144 DAOU GAVENDRA DESHMUKH MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 36.25 

59.  RP180007914 65310956 BHARAT BANGA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 36.25 

60.  RP180025865 22301462 ARADHANA KUMARI SINGH FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 35.75 

61.  RP180071408 55307509 NITIKA AMBASTHA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 35.50 

62.  RP180103329 33302988 ADITYA KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 35.25 

63.  RP180087694 58308465 MONU SINGH RAJAWAT MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 35.25 

64.  RP180045049 55307501 SHWETA SINGH RATHORE FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 35.25 

65.  RP180075028 26301867 MONU NC MALE SC NO NO NO NO 35.00 

66.  RP180042415 40304701 RAM NIWAS MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 34.50 

67.  RP180145228 37304065 DIKSHA ALOK FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO YES 34.00 

68.  RP180066475 68311789 SAKSHI RAJ FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 34.00 

69.  RP180057019 60308669 V VARADARAJAN AVIYOR MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 33.75 

70.  RP180031358 74312542 SAUBHAGYA SUMAN MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 33.75 

71.  RP180101380 65310991 NEHA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 32.75 

72.  RP180091976 65310986 MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 32.50 

73.  RP180046572 51306776 SUJALA KHAWAS FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 32.00 

74.  RP180023152 64308877 NEHA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 32.00 

75.  RP180084265 21301088 DIPANKAR DUBEY MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 31.75 

76.  RP180107365 68311802 ATIYA RAHMAN FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 31.50 

77.  RP180003085 45305956 ANJU JOHN FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 30.75 

78.  RP180054925 21301100 ARPITA SNEH FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 30.75 

79.  RP180044654 55307500 KULDEEP KUMAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO 30.75 

80.  RP180107720 65310993 DEVESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 30.00 

81.  RP180042035 16300641 AMRITA RAJ FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 30.00 

82.  RP180050490 42305485 JITENDRA KUMAR JYOTI MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 29.75 

83.  RP180034118 41305274 GEETIKA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 29.75 

84.  RP180026971 65310963 RAJNISH KUMAR JHA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 29.75 

85.  RP180128389 27302217 PRINCE KUMAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO 29.50 

86.  RP180107359 12300249 PRASHANT MISHRA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 29.25 

87.  RP180128469 68311805 DINESH KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 29.00 

88.  RP180101486 64308902 GAYASUDDIN AHMAD KHAN MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 28.75 

89.  RP180088298 80313667 UMAR MUKHTAR MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 28.75 

90.  RP180038793 74312612 NARESH KUMAR MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 28.75 
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91.  RP180033486 68311780 SHRIMI SINHA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 27.75 

92.  RP180091238 74312490 AMAN KUMAR MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 27.50 

93.  RP180057515 74312459 SAEED AKHTAR SIDDIQUI MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 27.50 

94.  RP180074270 58308464 VINIT YADAV MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 27.25 

95.  RP180100468 41305278 KARISHMA CHIB FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 26.75 

96.  RP180082706 41305277 NEHA SAMSAL FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 26.75 

97.  RP180126897 65310262 SUMAN KUMAR MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 26.50 

98.  RP180100596 41305279 ANSHU SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 26.50 

99.  RP180008435 81314564 SUMITH S S MALE SC NO NO NO NO 26.50 

100.  RP180083507 87315248 PRATIK KUMAR MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 26.25 

101.  RP180061382 68311497 SHIVANI JAISWAL FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 26.25 

102.  RP180085137 82314763 PARVATHY S NAIR FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 26.00 

103.  RP180058907 51306669 SUVANGGI BISWAS FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 26.00 

104.  RP180112961 87315300 ATEET VIJAY MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 25.75 

105.  RP180141212 87315303 MANISH SHARMA MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 25.50 

106.  RP180023079 37304054 KATROTH NAMYA MALE ST NO NO NO NO 25.00 

107.  RP180079489 22301464 H RUPALI SINGH FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 24.75 

108.  RP180073823 21301087 SUMIT KUMAR MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 24.75 

109.  RP180074859 74312489 AMRITA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 24.50 

110.  RP180027734 64308878 AABID REZA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 24.50 

111.  RP180074791 65310565 KALYANI SINGH FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 24.25 

112.  RP180041500 65309289 KHUSHBOO KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 24.25 

113.  RP180127150 68311804 APRAJITA SHILA FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 23.75 

114.  RP180053876 74312487 SANDHYA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 23.75 

115.  RP180027323 55307497 PRANJAL DIXIT MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 23.75 

116.  RP180027662 45305957 APARNA P R FEMALE OBC NO NO YES NO 23.50 

117.  RP180021887 64308876 KUMAR MAUSAM MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 23.50 

118.  RP180142303 31302806 VARSHA UPADHYAY FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 23.25 

119.  RP180055917 65310970 MD JASEEM AHAMAD MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 22.75 

120.  RP180116731 65310996 JYOTSNA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 22.50 

121.  RP180070513 55307508 NIVEDITA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 22.50 

122.  RP180007417 87315293 MUKESH KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 22.25 

123.  RP180125912 87315301 YAJAT DWIVEDI MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 22.00 



 

Page 9 of 10 
 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND

 
 (Established by an act of parliament of India, 2009) 
 
 

 
124.  RP180066605 68311814 ANKITA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 21.25 

125.  RP180053031 87315295 ARUN KUMAR JAISWAL MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 21.25 

126.  RP180080774 42305448 PIYALI KARMAKAR FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 20.50 

127.  RP180041638 21301086 ABHISHEK SINGH MALE GENERAL YES NO NO NO 20.50 

128.  RP180135285 20301011 VINIT KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 20.25 

129.  RP180056727 70312054 MD MOGEES NASEER MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 20.25 

130.  RP180128954 64308890 AMIT KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 20.00 

131.  RP180034177 55307516 RAVI SHANKAR MAURYA MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 20.00 

132.  RP180025244 32302884 RANJANA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 20.00 

133.  RP180145002 40304708 ANTA FEMALE ST NO NO NO NO 19.75 

134.  RP180123814 42305488 PRIYANKA RANJAN FEMALE SC NO NO NO NO 19.75 

135.  RP180088878 65310983 POOJA TYAGI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 19.75 

136.  RP180077545 72312145 NAVEEN TIWARI MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 18.75 

137.  RP180103775 33303025 NITISH KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 18.25 

138.  RP180137870 27302218 RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO 17.00 

139.  RP180076519 64308885 WANOLE SATWAJI TUKARAM MALE ST NO NO NO NO 16.75 

140.  RP180058722 64308883 KAMBLE VIDYA GAJANAN FEMALE SC NO NO NO NO 16.50 

141.  RP180019336 65311014 RAHUL YADAV MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 16.50 

142.  RP180097057 20301009 BINOD KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 16.25 

143.  RP180040041 55307517 DEEPIKA FEMALE SC NO NO NO NO 16.00 

144.  RP180088820 34303199 HIMAKSHI BORAH FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 15.75 

145.  RP180136614 40304705 DEEPAK SAHIL MALE SC NO NO NO NO 15.50 

146.  RP180125170 72312148 BHOOPESH KUMAR ARYA MALE ST NO NO NO NO 15.50 

147.  RP180092209 74312461 ANURAG KUMAR MISHRA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 14.00 

148.  RP180013146 72312150 VARSHA DUBEY FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 13.75 

149.  RP180055797 65310264 POOJA KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO NO NO YES 13.50 

150.  RP180119042 20301010 ABHISHEK MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 13.25 

151.  RP180106480 21301093 SHIVAM PORWAL MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 13.25 

152.  RP180132444 74312493 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 13.00 

153.  RP180036694 55307499 MONIKA SHARMA FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 13.00 

154.  RP180051826 74312394 VINITA CHOUBEY FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 12.75 

155.  RP180019332 65311013 ADIT MISHRA MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 12.50 

156.  RP180062273 58308463 SAPNA FEMALE SC NO NO NO NO 11.75 
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157.  RP180135428 35303583 JASPAL KUMAR MALE OBC NO NO NO NO 11.50 

158.  RP180001441 55307493 DEVENDRA SINGH MALE SC YES NO NO NO 11.50 

159.  RP180034603 65310967 GUNJAN KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 10.00 

160.  RP180048464 55307504 ASHISH KUMAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO 9.75 

161.  RP180092296 68311798 SAURABH KUMAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO 9.50 

162.  
RP180109864 89315599 

MADDILA SRINIVAS GANESH 

KUMAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO 9.25 

163.  RP180035084 87315294 PIYOOSH BHARDWAJ MALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 9.00 

164.  RP180053606 72312138 RAJ KUMAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO 8.00 

165.  RP180102807 65310992 RAJEEV KUMAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO 7.75 

166.  RP180009694 65310957 MADHVI CHANDRA FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 7.50 

167.  RP180080478 55307510 PREETI SINGH FEMALE GENERAL NO NO NO NO 6.25 

168.  RP180007689 55307496 AJAY KUMAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO 5.00 

169.  RP180017946 68311776 SHALINI FEMALE OBC NO NO NO NO 4.75 

170.  RP180000990 64308899 VIKAS KUMAR MALE SC NO NO NO NO 4.25 

171.  RP180006663 58308462 SUBHAM BHARTI MALE SC NO NO NO NO 2.50 

 

Note: Any name not in the above list , but applied at CUCET 2018 with Central university of 

Jharkhand with valid scholarship / CUCET Score >= 50 are also eligible for the interview call for 

Ph.D. program in the respective department the candidate has applied. 

 

List concluded  

 


